
RACE ANALYSIS

5000 Metres Women - Round 1
First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
London 

4-13 August 2017 

 10 August  2017 20° C 49 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME18:30
2Heat 1

1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

1 Hellen Onsando  OBIRI KEN 13 Dec 89 14:56.70

3:05.40 (3) 6:08.11 (2) 9:13.47 (1) 12:12.40 (1)

3:02.71 3:05.36 2:58.93 2:44.30(9) (5) (4) (1)

 SB2 Almaz  AYANA ETH 21 Nov 91 14:57.06

3:06.05 (11) 6:08.37 (6) 9:13.74 (6) 12:12.52 (2)

3:02.32 3:05.37 2:58.78 2:44.54(1) (6) (2) (5)

3 Senbere  TEFERI ETH 3 May 95 14:57.23

3:06.20 (13) 6:08.60 (10) 9:13.94 (9) 12:12.76 (4)

3:02.40 3:05.34 2:58.82 2:44.47(2) (4) (3) (3)

4 Susan  KRUMINS NED 8 Jul 86 14:57.33

3:06.24 (14) 6:08.66 (11) 9:14.06 (10) 12:13.02 (7)

3:02.42 3:05.40 2:58.96 2:44.31(3) (7) (5) (2)

 SB5 Shannon  ROWBURY USA 19 Sep 84 14:57.55

3:05.59 (6) 6:08.32 (5) 9:13.65 (4) 12:13.07 (8)

3:02.73 3:05.33 2:59.42 2:44.48(10) (3) (10) (4)

 PB6 Sheila Chepkirui  KIPROTICH KEN 27 Dec 90 14:57.58

3:05.76 (8) 6:08.57 (9) 9:14.14 (11) 12:12.85 (5)

3:02.81 3:05.57 2:58.71 2:44.73(11) (15) (1) (6)

7 Laura  MUIR GBR 9 May 93 14:59.34

3:05.75 (7) 6:08.41 (7) 9:13.82 (7) 12:12.90 (6)

3:02.66 3:05.41 2:59.08 2:46.44(6) (8) (8) (7)

8 Yasemin  CAN TUR 11 Dec 96 15:08.20

3:05.59 (5) 6:08.27 (4) 9:13.57 (3) 12:12.66 (3)

3:02.68 3:05.30 2:59.09 2:55.54(7) (2) (9) (8)

 PB9 Alina  REH GER 23 May 97 15:10.01

3:06.09 (12) 6:09.14 (16) 9:14.28 (12) 12:13.29 (9)

3:03.05 3:05.14 2:59.01 2:56.72(14) (1) (6) (9)

 PB10 Ana  LOZANO ESP 22 Feb 91 15:14.23

3:05.88 (9) 6:08.87 (13) 9:14.31 (13) 12:13.35 (10)

3:02.99 3:05.44 2:59.04 3:00.88(12) (10) (7) (10)

 PB11 Bontu  REBITU BRN 12 Dec 97 15:16.70

3:06.28 (15) 6:08.97 (15) 9:14.50 (16) 12:15.02 (12)

3:02.69 3:05.53 3:00.52 3:01.68(8) (14) (11) (12)

12 Mercyline  CHELANGAT UGA 17 Dec 97 15:16.75

3:06.32 (16) 6:08.94 (14) 9:14.44 (15) 12:15.77 (15)

3:02.62 3:05.50 3:01.33 3:00.98(5) (13) (14) (11)

13 Andrea  SECCAFIEN CAN 27 Aug 90 15:19.39

3:05.50 (4) 6:08.72 (12) 9:14.39 (14) 12:15.20 (13)

3:03.22 3:05.67 3:00.81 3:04.19(15) (16) (13) (13)

14 Ayuko  SUZUKI JPN 8 Oct 91 15:24.86

3:04.96 (2) 6:08.00 (1) 9:13.48 (2) 12:15.41 (14)

3:03.04 3:05.48 3:01.93 3:09.45(13) (12) (15) (14)

15 Eloise  WELLINGS AUS 9 Nov 82 15:25.92

3:05.96 (10) 6:08.47 (8) 9:13.88 (8) 12:14.58 (11)

3:02.51 3:05.41 3:00.70 3:11.34(4) (8) (12) (15)

16 Camille  BUSCOMB NZL 11 Jul 90 15:40.41

3:04.79 (1) 6:08.25 (3) 9:13.71 (5) 12:24.12 (16)

3:03.46 3:05.46 3:10.41 3:16.29(16) (11) (16) (16)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 18:49 on Thursday, 10 August  2017AT-5000-W-h--1--.RS5..v1 1 2

                                                                                                                           Official Partners  
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Sarah  LAHTI SWE 18 Feb 95 DNS  

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 18:49 on Thursday, 10 August  2017AT-5000-W-h--1--.RS5..v1 2 2
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